

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 26, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
143	115000	PM1A-961-F21, N501	0081	Bristol	SMYTH	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,036,633.57	
144	115012	PM1B-961-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WYTHE	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,865,038.50	\$
146	115013, 115037	PM1C-961-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	SCOTT	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,065,892.00	\$
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$2,161,171.18	
149	115021, 115022, 115023	PM1F-961-F21,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	WASHINGTON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$4,735,687.22	
						B975	BIZZACK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$5,049,945.60	
242	115954	PM2A-017-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,650,759.45	
243	115955	PM2B-031-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FLOYD	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,418,772.45	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,693,710.20	
245	115958	PM2E-035-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	GILES	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,742,449.96	
249	115962	PM2I-011-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BOTETOURT	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$798,109.26	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$840,309.86	
251	115964	PM2L-009-F20,P401	0460	Salem	BEDFORD	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$862,373.57	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$862,633.44	
253	115967, 115975	PM20-017-F20, P401; PM2T-017-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	CARROLL	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$705,444.12	
						S138	SOWERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$905,297.67	
254	115969, 115976	PM21-031-F20,P401; PM2U-031-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FLOYD	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$494,942.47	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$598,044.94	
256	115971, 115978	PM23-962-F20,P401; PM2W-962-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	HENRY	A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$1,432,906.20	
						J101	J. C. JOYCE TRUCKING AND PAVING COMPANY, INC.	\$1,731,891.19	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,763,774.25	
259	115974	PM2Z-009-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$921,025.75	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$992,644.01	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 26, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
261	116212	PM27-060-F20, P401	VTTI VHS TEST TRACK	Salem	MONTGOMERY	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$261,708.75	\$
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$442,707.86	
335	114838	ST3B-963-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	BUCKINGHAM	W016	WHITEHURST PAVING COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,162,735.64	\$
337	114860, 114861	LM3A-963-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	LYNCHBURG	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,198,540.41	
						S026	SLURRY PAVERS, INC.	\$1,553,903.83	
455	115066, 115067	PM4A-042-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HENRICO	L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,758,639.03	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$4,988,789.29	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,077,777.00	
456	115062	PM4C-020-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3,289,777.00	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,323,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$3,384,264.71	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,826,101.27	
457	115057, 115058, 115059	PM4B-058-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	MECKLENBURG	C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$4,813,987.77	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$4,993,713.00	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,099,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$7,415,606.18	
544	114783, 114784	PM5G-001-717,P401; PM5G-001-718,P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ACCOMACK	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$2,867,837.14	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,899,777.00	
639	116030, 116031	PM6M-966-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	MATHEWS	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$873,776.60	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$923,777.00	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$1,032,399.22	
						H610	DEVCON CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,241,466.91	
						B800	BASIC CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.L.C.	\$1,280,113.34	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 26, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
640	116103	PM6K-048-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	KING GEORGE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$642,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$706,407.46	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$753,292.24	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$777,776.00	
						H610	DEVCON CONTRACTING, INC.	\$858,946.11	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$876,112.09	
641	116027, 116028, 116029	PM6D-966-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	RICHMOND	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,277,777.00	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,373,386.79	
747	115080, 115081	PM7F-967-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	MADISON	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,607,605.56	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,659,980.34	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,799,777.00	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,005,915.49	
748	115082, 115083, 115084	PM7G-967-F20,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,701,485.62	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,955,777.00	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,991,734.95	
						W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$3,182,151.66	
878	115317, 115890	PM8C-968-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	BATH	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$651,706.13	
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$691,927.71	
879	115318	PM8E-007-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	AUGUSTA	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$1,448,962.95	
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,497,817.12	
						W959	WEATHERMAN-COLLINS CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$1,531,353.67	
880	115319	PM8G-082-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,653,043.93	
						P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$2,899,970.46	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 26, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
881	115324, 115325, 115326	PM8K-968-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	SHENANDOAH	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,518,599.95	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$1,530,157.08	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$1,946,750.41	
901	115030	PM9M-053-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,001,976.47	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$4,086,927.53	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,274,575.16	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,505,127.74	
902	115934	PM9N-96A-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,291,976.47	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,360,679.45	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$2,417,049.00	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$2,474,864.01	
903	115935	PM9U-076-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$2,899,406.67	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,175,965.02	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,443,787.59	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,644,777.00	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,645,102.92	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,753,103.47	
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$3,780,851.45	
904	115930	PM9O-076-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$3,978,516.62	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,518,910.58	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,811,980.56	
905	115931	PM9Q-076-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,092,038.87	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$3,393,655.23	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,556,233.76	
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$3,771,836.86	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 26, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
906	116050	PM9E-029-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,612,674.15	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,840,910.33	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$4,866,299.23	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$6,441,023.34	
907	116051	PM9G-029-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,932,382.94	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,185,066.56	
						C1243	COMMONWEALTH PAVING, INC.	\$4,480,235.13	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$4,491,293.40	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,536,238.41	
908	115932	PM9R-076-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$2,727,710.08	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,813,661.04	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,205,445.39	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$3,323,276.36	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,445,187.19	
909	115933	PM9K-053-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$3,201,039.92	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,391,976.47	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$3,441,813.67	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,745,208.26	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,023,569.07	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$4,046,688.99	
914	116053	PM9J-029-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$3,199,401.43	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,318,665.47	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,489,231.40	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,757,885.36	
915	116054	PM9T-029-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,151,067.12	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,363,090.79	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,572,917.42	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$4,770,531.85	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 26, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
916	116055	PM9V-029-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,269,701.81	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,297,597.83	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$4,412,060.25	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,555,076.68	
917	116056	PM9W-029-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,179,277.64	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,430,606.57	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$3,517,086.29	
999	115929	PM9P-076-F20, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	PRINCE WILLIAM	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$2,588,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$2,643,212.51	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$2,866,131.20	
						B042	JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC.	\$2,896,890.22	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$2,938,208.81	
B59	108907	(NFO)0460-009-832, C501	0460	Salem	BEDFORD	E009	W. C. ENGLISH, INCORPORATED	\$9,579,220.95	
						P091	E. C. PACE COMPANY, INC.	\$11,088,802.18	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$12,339,721.20	
C06	108514	0460-009-829,N501	0460	Salem	BEDFORD	B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,503,800.76	
C08	111661	(NFO)0301-048-600,M501	0301	Fredericksburg	KING GEORGE	C1407	CES CONSULTING, LLC	\$775,636.55	
						J273	JIREH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$807,120.00	
						T131	TAVARES CONCRETE CO., INC.	\$825,952.00	
						E971	EL-X ENTERPRISES	\$861,839.19	
						H610	DEVCON CONTRACTING, INC.	\$878,869.00	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 26, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
C11	114300	BR02-962-655, B651-659, B662	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	K214	K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC.	\$2,059,656.40	
						M832	M & J CONSTRUCTION CO. OF PINELLAS COUNTY, INC.	\$2,981,470.00	
						S1256	SPARTAN CONTRACTING, LLC	\$3,220,000.00	
						R081	REGLAS PAINTING CO., INC.	\$3,405,000.00	
						M1038	MANOLIS PAINTING, INC.	\$3,415,380.00	
						S1198	SAFFO CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$3,483,377.77	
						M481	MONOKO, LLC	\$3,562,350.00	
						R553	ROYAL BRIDGE, INC.	\$3,698,800.00	
						E989	ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OF VIRGINIA, INC USED IN VA ELITE CONTR, INC	\$3,774,570.00	
						B919	BLASTTECH ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$4,254,700.00	
						S1346	SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$4,379,470.00	
						E1053	ELITE INDUSTRIAL PAINTING, INC.	\$4,763,306.00	
						A1000	ATLAS PAINTING AND SHEETING CORP.	\$4,839,000.00	
						A887	ATSALIS BROTHERS PAINTING CO.	\$4,905,500.00	
						A219	ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.	\$8,999,630.00	
C13	102936	(NFO)0001-089-625, C501; (NFO)0001-089-625, C501, B612; 0001-089-625, C501	0001	Fredericksburg	STAFFORD	A210	ARCHER WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$4,641,022.50	\$
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,947,777.00	
						C3607	CORMAN KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$5,469,693.35	
C20	116300, 116301	(NFO) PM20-963-470, N501; PM20-963-471, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	AMHERST	A231	A ANNANDALE, INC.	\$521,940.73	
						P368	PAYNE'S PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$667,822.63	
						W959	WEATHERMAN-COLLINS CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$683,601.88	
						D1138	DURA MARK INC.	\$684,044.29	
						O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$808,282.85	

As-Read Bid Letting Results for February 26, 2020

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
C23	55471	(NFO)0718-033-334; (NFO)0718-033-334,B653	0718	Salem	FRANKLIN	C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$2,464,071.10	
						E008	ENGLISH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,573,045.00	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,608,333.70	
						B873	BRAYMAN CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$3,144,432.20	
						O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$3,625,801.11	
						H018	HAYMES BROTHERS, INC.	\$3,700,683.80	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$3,733,240.00	
C25	97709	0636-060-751, B663; 0636- 060-751, M501	0636	Salem	MONTGOMERY	B728	D. A. BROWN, INC.	\$1,758,357.51	\$
						C1334	CROSSROADS BRIDGE INC	\$1,764,716.90	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,864,006.80	
						P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,888,373.20	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$1,996,351.25	
						O017	ORDERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$2,359,419.55	
C26	115479	PM46-012-F20, P401	0001	Richmond	BRUNSWICK	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,993,530.00	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$3,007,647.77	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,227,777.00	
C27	115257	PM42-964-F20, P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HANOVER	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,069,777.00	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,338,964.77	
C47	112576	GR1A-961-570,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	BRISTOL	N234	NICKELSTON INDUSTRIES, INC.	\$263,753.47	
						W062	WEBSTER & WEBSTER, INC.	\$382,770.00	
U88	115802, 115804, 115870, 116236, 116243	0081-034-929, N501; 0081- 034-933,N501; 0081-085- 853, N501; 0081-085-854, N501; 0081-085-856, N501	VARIOUS; Various	Staunton	FREDERICK	G181	GENERAL EXCAVATION, INC.	\$2,153,924.25	
						K611	KICKIN ASPHALT PAVING AND EXCAVATING, LLC	\$2,988,755.03	
U89	116396	9999-967-486, N501	VARIOUS	Culpeper	CULPEPER	A231	A ANNANDALE, INC.	\$1,141,239.93	\$
						W959	WEATHERMAN-COLLINS CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$1,297,888.86	
						P368	PAYNE'S PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$1,346,798.41	
						D1138	DURA MARK INC.	\$1,623,907.37	
						O015	OGLESBY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$1,650,639.01	